David A. Howe Public Library Donation

Enclosed is a contribution of \$ to the				
 Collection Development Fund Endowment Fund Capital Projects Fund Programming Fund Technology Fund 				
Please provide the following contact information:				
	Title	Name		
	Organization (if ap	olicable)		
	Street Address			
	City		_ State	_ Zip Code
	Phone			
Additional Information				

Please print, complete and mail this donation form with your check, payable to the David A. Howe Public Library, to:

David A. Howe Public Library 155 N. Main St. Wellsville, NY 14895

Thank you for your generosity. All contributions are tax-deductible in the U.S. The David A. Howe Public Library is recognized as tax exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.